
Book a residential or day visit on one of the below dates and 
receive 20% off the booking price. There are limited spaces 
available so contact us today to avoid disappointment.

www.entrust-ed.co.uk/services/outdoor-education

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

08/01/24

15/01/24

22/01/24

29/01/24

05/02/24

12/02/24

2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

04/09/23

11/09/23

18/09/23

25/09/23

02/10/23

09/10/23

16/10/23

23/10/23

30/10/23

06/11/23

13/11/23

20/11/23

27/11/23

04/12/23

11/12/23

18/12/23

2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

08/01/24

15/01/24

22/01/24

29/01/24

05/02/24

12/02/24

2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

04/09/23

11/09/23

18/09/23

25/09/23

02/10/23

09/10/23

16/10/23

23/10/23

30/10/23

06/11/23

13/11/23

20/11/23

27/11/23

04/12/23

11/12/23

18/12/23

2023

Date not  
available to 
book

Discount
applies

Date not  
available to 
book

Discount
applies


