SPECIAL OFFER 20% OFF BOOKINGS

62 m

Book a residential or day visit on one of the below dates and receive **20% off** the booking price. There are limited spaces available so contact us today to avoid disappointment.

LACI	ACHES WOOD					STANDON BOWERS					
2023					2023						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		
04/09/23					04/09/23						
11/09/23					11/09/23						
18/09/23			1		18/09/23	İ –					
25/09/23					25/09/23						
02/10/23					02/10/23						
09/10/23					09/10/23						
16/10/23					16/10/23						
23/10/23					23/10/23						
30/10/23					30/10/23						
06/11/23					06/11/23						
13/11/23					13/11/23						
20/11/23					20/11/23	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
27/11/23					27/11/23						
04/12/23					04/12/23						
11/12/23					11/12/23						
18/12/23					18/12/23						
2024					2024						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		
08/01/24					08/01/24						
15/01/24					15/01/24						
22/01/24					22/01/24						
29/01/24					29/01/24						
05/02/24					05/02/24						
12/02/24					12/02/24						

FIND OUT MORE www.entrust-ed.co.uk/services/outdoor-education

